

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6585/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2006 in CRLM No. 15888/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AAS KHAN @ AAS MOHAMMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte ad-interim anticipatory bail and exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 16/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rashid Saeed, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(CRL.) Nos.901/07, 902/07 & 903/07. Four weeks'

time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, be

filed within three weeks thereafter.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master